
R E S T AURANT
MENU



No use of M.S.G. or synthetic colours and preservatives.

We provide catering services. Please contact management for any food parties
and events, they will be happy to assist. 

The state of Gujarat is under Prohibition thereby Nilambag Palace Hotel does not
support the consumption, possession or sale of alcohol or alcoholic beverages.

Please make sure to mention any special dietary preferences while placing the
order.

 
The management reserves all rights to admission.

 

 

Nilambag Special



B E V E R A G E S

S O U P S

Chicken Clear Soup

Classic clear broth with pieces of chicken.

Chicken Hot n Sour  

A Chinese soup of that is savory, spicy and
tangy with pieces of chicken. 

Chicken Sweetcorn Soup
An Indo Chinese specialty made
withcreamy sweet corn and pieces of
chicken. .

Sweet Lime

Masala tea

Green Tea

Masala Chaas

Chocolate/Strawberry Milkshake

Lassi

Cappuccino

Cold Coffee

Fresh Juice

Soft Drinks

Energy Drinks

₹110/-

₹250/-

₹150/-

₹250/-

₹80/-

₹130/-

₹150/-

₹150/-

₹120/-

₹110/-

₹100/-

₹225/-

₹225/-

₹225/-



A P P E T I Z E R S

I N D I A N

Chicken Tikka

Succulent chicken pieces marinated in
spiced yogurt and cooked in the tandoor
served with a mint chutney.

Murgh Malai Tikka

Boneless chicken pieces marinated in
malai and cooked in the tandoor served
with a mint chutney.

Mutton Seekh

Mughlai delicacy of mince meat, onions
and spices rolled into a kebab.

Tandoori Jhinga 

Grilled shrimp skewers marinated in
spices cooked in the tandoor.

Fish Amritsari

Fish steaks coated in spicy masala and
fried. 

Tandoori Chicken

Chicken marinated in yogurt and spices
and cooked in the tandoor.

₹700/-

₹800/-

₹800/-

₹800/-

₹850/-

₹750/-



Desi Chicken

Nilambag special chicken curry.

Butter Chicken

Famous dish of rich creamy curry with
tandoori chicken chunks.

Chicken Kadhai

Delicious chicken curry cooked with
freshly ground spices.

Murgh Musallam

Mughlai dish of chicken and boiled eggs in
a masala.

Mutton Curry

Meat marinated and cooked with a thick
gravy.

M A I N  C O U R S E

Mutton Rogan Josh

Kashmiri dish of slow cooked mutton with
spices herbs and yogurt.

Half 
₹800/-

Full
₹1000/
-

Half 
₹900/-

Full
₹1000/
-

₹750/-

Half 
₹900/-

Full
₹1050/-

₹800/-

₹900/-

Chicken Ghee Roast

Tangy spicy chicken lightly roasted in
ghee.

₹780/-



M A I N  C O U R S E

Goan Fish Curry

Tangy and spicy Goan curry with coastal
flavors.

Fish Butter Masala

Rich and creamy curry of fish with Indian
spices. 

Jhinga Masala

Prawns cooked in a rich tangy and spicy
gravy.

Anda Curry

Eggs Bhurji

A simple scrambled eggs dish made with
spices and herbs.

Full boiled eggs in a tomato based curry of
mixed spices. 

Chicken/Mutton Biryani 

Mixed rice dish cooked with spices on
dum. 

₹800/-

₹800/-

₹900/-

₹450/-

₹450/-

₹720/-

₹790/-



A C C O M P A N I M E N T S

Tawa Roti Steamed Rice

Cheese Naan

Butter Naan

Peas Pulao

Missi Roti Jeera Rice

Garlic Naan

D A L S

Dal Fry

Yellow lentils boldly flavored with spices
and herbs.

Dal Tadka

Delicious yellow lentils tempered with a
blend of spices.

Dal Makhani

Dal Maharani
A rustic Punjabi preparation of mixed
lentils slow cooked with spices. 

Punjabi blend of rich black lentils, spices,
butter and cream.

Butter Roti

Parantha

Plain Naan 

Kachumber Salad

Roasted Papad

Mixed Salad Platter 

₹205/-

₹225/-

₹275/-

₹265/-

₹50/-

₹65/-

₹55/-

₹65/-

₹70/-

₹120/-

₹145/-

₹70/-

₹185/-

₹205/-

₹210/-

₹35/-

₹130/-

₹130/-



P A N  A S I A N

A P P E T I S E R S

Chilly Chicken Dry

Popular Indo Chinese appetizer made by
tossing fried chicken pieces in a hot spicy
chilly sauce.

Chicken Lollypop

Delicious chicken drumettes marinated in
Indo Chinese sauces and batter fried.

Sesame Fish

Fish coated in sesame seeds and Chinese
spices and fried.

Chicken Satay 

Thai grilled chicken skewers served with
tangy peanut chilly dipping sauce.

₹575/-

₹650/-

₹590/-

₹650/-



Chicken Manchurian Gravy 

Popular Indo Chinese dish of fried chicken
pieces in a tangy curry sauce. 

Prawn Chilly Dry

Fried shrimp tossed in a spicy Indo
Chinese blend of sauces.

Chicken Schezwan Noodles

Stir fried noodles cooked with chicken and
vegeatbles in schezwan sauce.

Egg Fried Rice

A delightful rice preparation made by
mixing rice, veggies, spices and eggs. 

Thai Green Curry with Chicken 

Moderately spiced Thai flavoured curry
with chicken and vegetables. 

M A I N  C O U R S E

Thai Red Curry with Chicken

Spicy Thai flavoured curry with chicken
and vegetables.

₹625/-

₹700/-

₹650/-

₹850/-

₹820/-

₹850/-



M A I N  C O U R S E

Grilled Chicken 

Juicy pieces of chicken marinated in herbs
and butter, served with veggies and potato
mash. 

Lemon Butter Fish

Fish marinated in a lemon butter sauce for
a delicious tangy dish served with veggies
and potato mash. 

Non Veg Sizzler

Marinated crispy and tender chicken
served with stir fried vegetables on a
sizzling hot plate. 

Fish Fingers

Staple English dish of crumb fried fish
served with a dip. 

E U R O P E A N

A P P E T I S E R S

₹600/-

₹780/-

₹950/-

₹850/-


