

No use of M.S.G. or synthetic colours and preservatives.

We provide catering services. Please contact management for any food parties and events, they will be happy to assist.

The state of Gujarat is under Prohibition thereby Nilambag Palace Hotel does not support the consumption, possession or sale of alcohol or alcoholic beverages.

Please make sure to mention any special dietary preferences while placing the order.

The management reserves all rights to admission.

👾 Nilambag Special

BEVERAGES	• • • • •
Sweet Lime	₹110/-
Fresh Juice	₹250/-
Soft Drinks	₹150/-
Energy Drinks	₹250/-
Masala Chaas	₹80/-
Lassi	₹130/-
Cold Coffee	₹150/-
Chocolate/Strawberry Milkshake	₹150/-
Cappuccino	₹120/-
Masala tea	₹110/-
Green Tea	₹100/-
••••• <b>SOUPS</b>	• • • • •
Chicken Clear Soup	₹225/-
Classic clear broth with pieces of chicken.	
Chicken Hot n Sour	₹225/-
A Chinese soup of that is savory, spicy and	
tangy with pieces of chicken.	
Chicken Sweetcorn Soup	<b>₹</b> つ <u>г</u> /_
An Indo Chinese specialty made	₹225/-
withcreamy sweet corn and pieces of chicken.	



MAIN COURSE

3

J. J.

<b>`</b>	<b>Desi Chicken</b> Nilambag special chicken curry.	Half ₹800/-	Full ₹1000/ -
	<b>Butter Chicken</b> Famous dish of rich creamy curry with tandoori chicken chunks.	Half ₹900/-	Full ₹1000/ -
	<b>Murgh Musallam</b> Mughlai dish of chicken and boiled eggs in a masala.	Half ₹900/-	Full ₹1050/-
	<b>Chicken Kadhai</b> Delicious chicken curry cooked with freshly ground spices.	₹7	750/-
	<b>Chicken Ghee Roast</b> Tangy spicy chicken lightly roasted in ghee.	₹7	780/-
	<b>Mutton Curry</b> Meat marinated and cooked with a thick gravy.	₹8	300/-
	<b>Mutton Rogan Josh</b> Kashmiri dish of slow cooked mutton with spices herbs and yogurt.	₹	900/-

MAIN COURSE

• •

• •

• •

.....

<b>Goan Fish Curry</b> Tangy and spicy Goan curry with coastal flavors.	₹800/-
<b>Fish Butter Masala</b> Rich and creamy curry of fish with Indian spices.	₹800/-
<b>Jhinga Masala</b> Prawns cooked in a rich tangy and spicy gravy.	₹900/-
<b>Anda Curry</b> Full boiled eggs in a tomato based curry of mixed spices.	₹450/-
<b>Eggs Bhurji</b> A simple scrambled eggs dish made with spices and herbs.	₹450/-
<b>Chicken/Mutton Biryani</b> Mixed rice dish cooked with spices on dum.	₹720/- ₹790/-

DALS	• • • • •
<b>Dal Fry</b> Yellow lentils boldly flavored with spices and herbs.	₹205/-
<b>Dal Tadka</b> Delicious yellow lentils tempered with a blend of spices.	₹225/-
<b>Dal Makhani</b> Punjabi blend of rich black lentils, spices, butter and cream.	₹275/-
<b>Dal Maharani</b> A rustic Punjabi preparation of mixed lentils slow cooked with spices.	₹265/-

$\cdots \qquad \mathbf{ACCOMPANIMENTS} \qquad \cdot $	• •	•
---	-----	---

Tawa Roti	₹50/-	<b>Steamed Rice</b>	₹185/-
Missi Roti	₹65/-	Jeera Rice	₹205/-
Butter Roti	₹55/-	Peas Pulao	₹210/-
Plain Naan	₹65/-		
Butter Naan	₹70/-	<b>Roasted Papad</b>	₹35/-
Garlic Naan	₹120/-		
Cheese Naan	₹145/-	Kachumber Salad	₹130/-
Parantha	₹70/-	Mixed Salad Platte	r ₹130/-



## A P P E T I S E R S

. . . .

.....

. . .

Chilly Chicken Dry Popular Indo Chinese appetizer made by tossing fried chicken pieces in a hot spicy chilly sauce.	₹575/-
<b>Chicken Lollypop</b> Delicious chicken drumettes marinated in Indo Chinese sauces and batter fried.	₹650/-
<b>Sesame Fish</b> Fish coated in sesame seeds and Chinese spices and fried.	₹590/-
<b>Chicken Satay</b> Thai grilled chicken skewers served with tangy peanut chilly dipping sauce.	₹650/-

MAIN COURSE

. . . .

V

• •

Chicken Manchurian Gravy	₹625/-
Popular Indo Chinese dish of fried chicken	
pieces in a tangy curry sauce.	
Prawn Chilly Dry	₹700/-
Fried shrimp tossed in a spicy Indo	
Chinese blend of sauces.	
Chicken Schezwan Noodles	₹650/-
Stir fried noodles cooked with chicken and	
vegeatbles in schezwan sauce.	
vegeutoreo in senezwan suace.	
п	₹850/-
Egg Fried Rice	
A delightful rice preparation made by	
mixing rice, veggies, spices and eggs.	
Thai Green Curry with Chicken	₹820/-
Moderately spiced Thai flavoured curry	
with chicken and vegetables.	
Thai Dad Curry with Chickon	₹850/-
Thai Red Curry with Chicken	
Spicy Thai flavoured curry with chicken	
and vegetables.	



## **APPETISERS**

 $\mathbf{r}$ 

## **Fish Fingers**

Staple English dish of crumb fried fish served with a dip.

₹600/-

## MAIN COURSE

3

<b>Grilled Chicken</b> Juicy pieces of chicken marinated in herbs and butter, served with veggies and potato mash.	₹850/-
<b>Lemon Butter Fish</b> Fish marinated in a lemon butter sauce for a delicious tangy dish served with veggies and potato mash.	₹950/-
Non Veg Sizzler Marinated crispy and tender chicken served with stir fried vegetables on a sizzling hot plate.	₹780/-